
PHONE CONTROLLED FONTANA VALENCE CEILING 
MOUNT MATTE BLACK THERMOSTATIC MUSIC SMART 
LED RAIN SHOWER PANEL SYSTEM WITH MASSAGE 

JETS AND HAND SPRAYER SPECS

Product code: FS1466

Shower Head Size:

Specifications

FEATURE: LED MUSICAL SHOWER HEAD
STYLE: CONTEMPORARY
INSTALLATION TYPE: CEILING MOUNT
COLD/HOT CONTROL: AUTO-THERMOSTATIC CONTROL
TYPE: FIXED SUPPORT TYPE
SMART DEVICE: YES
FINISH: MATTE BLACK
SURFACE FINISHING: STAINLESS STEEL

1.8 GPM / 6.8 LPM (rain Shower)
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Hand Shower Size:

Body Jets Size:

Mixer Size:

2”

2”

2.1”

1.6”

2”

1.75”

0.35”

The minimum required water pressure is 
0.05 MPa (0.5 bar).
Flow rate 2.5 GPM (9.5 LPM).

1.38” 1.37”

7.8”

0.39”

Flow Rate: 1.5 GPM / 5.7 LPM (each Bodyspray)
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